
MEALS ON WHEELS
HARROGATE  NEIGHBOURS PRICING STRUCTURE

 MEAL OPTIONS

HNHA.CO.UK
FOODANGELS@HNHA.CO.UK

01423 888 083
164 STATION VIEW

STARBECK, HARROGATE
NORTH YORKSHIRE

HG2 7DZ

MAIN MEAL

SANDWICH
SANDWICH AND CRISPS

£6.10

£2.50
£3.50

PUDDING £2

SANDWICH AND CAKE
SANDWICH AND FRUIT
SOUP AND ROLL

SOUP AND CAKE
SOUP AND FRUIT

SOUP AND CRISPS

JACKET POTATO WITH CHEESE AND
SALAD
JACKET POTATO WITH BEANS AND
SALAD
JACKET POTATO WITH COLESLAW
AND SALAD
JACKET POTATO WITH TUNA AND
SALAD
ADDITIONAL FILLING (EACH)

AFTERNOON TEA TAKEAWAY

£3.50

£3.50
£3.50

£12.95

£3.50

£5

£3.50
£3.50

£5

£5

£5

75P

OUR MEALS ON
WHEELS SERVICE

DELIVERS 
FRESHLY MADE,

HOT FOOD TO
YOUR DOOR.

 
IT’S SIMPLE TO

ORDER, 
DELIVERED WITH

CARE, 
AND TASTY TO

EAT!

tel:01423%20888%20777

